
2012 Minors Schedule 3/6/2012

Teams 1 Bennett Law
2 Advantage Builders
3 Jasper County

Date Time Home Visitor
Friday, March 16, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Advantage Builders

7:00 Jasper County Bennett Law

Tuesday, March 20, 2012 6:00 Advantage Builders Bennett Law
7:00

Friday, March 23, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Jasper County
7:00 Jasper County Advantage Builders

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 6:00 Jasper County Bennett Law
7:00

Friday, March 30, 2012 6:00 Advantage Builders Jasper County
7:00 Advantage Builders Bennett Law

Tuesday, April 03, 2012 6:00 Jasper County Advantage Builders
7:00

Thursday, April 05, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Advantage Builders
7:00 Jasper County Bennett Law

Tuesday, April 10, 2012 6:00 Advantage Builders Bennett Law
7:00

Friday, April 13, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Jasper County
7:00 Jasper County Advantage Builders

Tuesday, April 17, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Jasper County
7:00

Friday, April 20, 2012 6:00 Advantage Builders Jasper County
7:00 Advantage Builders Bennett Law

Tuesday, April 24, 2012 6:00 Jasper County Advantage Builders
7:00

Friday, April 27, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Advantage Builders
7:00 Jasper County Bennett Law

Tuesday, May 01, 2012 6:00 Advantage Builders Bennett Law
7:00

Friday, May 04, 2012 6:00 Bennett Law Jasper County
7:00 Jasper County Advantage Builders
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